
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 
Tournament Results

Tournament Name  June Classic
Division Palmer
Golf Course Carillion
Tournament Date June 2, 2013
Golf Course Slope/Ratings 70.6/124

Gift Cert Gross Net Cup
# Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points

12714 Gross Clay, Dave New Lenox $125 73 69 125
12715 2nd Gross Jordan, Tim Glen Ellyn $80 75 68 85
12717 1st Net O'Brien, Tom Joliet $125 74 64 125
12716 2T Ogoli, David Woodstock $70 77 67 85
12718 2T Sangha, Amardeep Naperville $70 77 67 85
12719 4T Zolman, Tony Fox Lake $40 78 70 50
12720 4T Reiland, Nicholas Chicago $40 80 70 50
12721 6TH Coleman, Brian Elmhurst $25 80 71 40
12722 7TH Jones, Scott Hoffman Estates $20 80 72 35

8T Korkus, Jeff Homer Glen NA 76 73 30
8T Bradley, David Wheaton NA 82 73 30
Min Castanares, Rob Chicago  NA 84 73 20

Total Payout 595.00$   
*Won on first hole of playoff.

Tournament Director(s) Total Golfers 31
Tim Jordan
David Ogoli
Dave Minor

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed

8 Scott Jones $32 X
9 Amardeep Sangha $32 X
16 Tony Clay $32 X
18 Tom O'Brien $32 X



June Classic Play Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In
June 2, 2013 off Gross Net Adj Par 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 36

Palmer Hcp Tour Win Note 72
Ahern, Patrick 10 Insuff 90 80 89 5 4 5 3 5 7 4 6 5 44 8 6 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 46
Bradley, David 9 82 73 82 6 4 5 4 6 5 3 5 4 42 4 6 2 4 6 4 4 4 6 40
Brown, Alistair 7 Tour 84 77 84 5 3 5 3 5 5 3 5 4 38 5 6 5 5 5 3 5 6 6 46
Calhoun, Jonathan 1 New 83 82 83 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 40 4 6 3 6 5 4 5 4 6 43
Castanares, Rob 11 Insuff 84 73 84 5 6 5 3 7 4 3 6 4 43 6 5 3 5 6 3 4 4 5 41
Clay, Dave 4 73 69 73 5 4 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 38 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 35
Clay, Tony 6  80 74 80 5 4 5 4 4 7 3 4 5 41 4 6 3 4 6 3 3 4 6 39
Coleman, Brian 9 Tour 80 71 80 5 3 4 4 6 7 4 4 4 41 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 39
Dianovsky, Dave 7 85 78 84 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 42 5 8 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 43
Doyle, Mike 11 86 75 86 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 39 5 5 5 5 6 3 6 5 7 47
Janas, Carl 11 Insuff 88 77 88 6 4 6 3 6 4 4 7 6 46 5 5 3 4 4 3 7 5 6 42
Jones, Scott 8 Tour 80 72 80 5 5 3 4 5 6 2 4 4 38 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 7 42
Jordan, Tim 7 75 68 75 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 38 4 5 2 4 5 3 4 4 6 37
Jurkovic, Michael 7 90 83 89 7 4 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 42 4 8 3 5 6 4 5 6 7 48
Kaldis, Frank 9 Insuff 92 83 91 5 4 5 3 6 6 3 7 5 44 5 7 4 5 5 4 5 6 7 48
Korkus, Jeff 3 76 73 76 5 4 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 41 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 35
Lake, Bob 9 87 78 85 6 4 5 4 6 6 3 8 5 47 5 5 2 5 5 3 4 6 5 40
Medin, John 11 86 75 84 6 4 5 4 5 5 3 6 4 42 4 9 3 4 5 4 5 4 6 44
Minor, Dave 5 80 75 78 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 41 4 4 3 4 8 3 4 4 5 39
Murrow, Jim 5 Tour 86 81 85 6 4 5 3 5 5 3 6 4 41 5 6 4 5 7 3 4 5 6 45
O'Brien, Tom 10 74 64 74 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 6 4 38 4 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 36
Ogoli, David 10 77 67 77 6 4 3 3 5 6 3 4 4 38 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 39
Olson, Peter 9 New 88 79 84 5 4 4 3 5 6 3 4 3 37 4 7 4 4 5 6 5 6 10 51
Placek, Jim 9 86 77 85 5 3 5 3 5 6 3 5 6 41 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 7 6 45
Pokrzywa, Bob 9 83 74 82 6 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 40 4 7 4 4 4 3 7 4 6 43
Porter, Steve 9 New 86 77 85 7 4 5 3 5 8 4 5 5 46 4 7 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 40
Reiland, Nicholas 10 80 70 80 6 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 39 4 6 3 5 5 4 4 4 6 41
Rieser, Ralph 6 Tour 80 74 80 5 4 6 3 5 5 3 4 4 39 4 6 3 5 4 4 6 4 5 41
Sangha, Amardeep 10 Tour 77 67 77 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 37 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 6 5 40
Sloan, Dave 7 85 78 84 5 4 5 6 4 6 4 5 4 43 4 5 3 4 6 4 5 4 7 42
Zolman, Tony 8 78 70 78 5 5 3 4 5 6 3 4 4 39 4 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 5 39



NIMAGA
June Classic  

Palmer
 Carillion
 June 2, 2013  

70.6/124    
Mem # Gross Adjusted

Ahern, Patrick 90 89
Bradley, David 82 82
Brown, Alistair 84 84
Calhoun, Jonathan 83 83
Castanares, Rob 84 84
Clay, Dave 73 73
Clay, Tony 80 80
Coleman, Brian 80 80
Dianovsky, Dave 85 84
Doyle, Mike 86 86
Janas, Carl 88 88
Jones, Scott 80 80
Jordan, Tim 75 75
Jurkovic, Michael 90 89
Kaldis, Frank 92 91
Korkus, Jeff 76 76
Lake, Bob 87 85
Medin, John 86 84
Minor, Dave 80 78
Murrow, Jim 86 85
O'Brien, Tom 74 74
Ogoli, David 77 77
Olson, Peter 88 84
Placek, Jim 86 85
Pokrzywa, Bob 83 82
Porter, Steve 86 85
Reiland, Nicholas 80 80
Rieser, Ralph 80 80
Sangha, Amardeep 77 77
Sloan, Dave 85 84
Zolman, Tony 78 78
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